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Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
DASCHLE, THOMAS ANDREW
BURR, RICHARD
SPECTER, ARLEN
LINCOLN, BLANCHE LAMBERT
GRASSLEY, CHARLES E
REID, HARRY
DEMINT, JAMES W
BOND, CHRISTOPHER S
BUNNING, JIM
MURKOWSKI, LISA
VOINOVICH, GEORGE SEN
GREGG, JUDD A
BAYH, EVAN
MURRAY, PATTY
SHELBY, RICHARD C
DORGAN, BYRON L
DODD, CHRISTOPHER J
BOXER, BARBARA
CRAPO, MICHAEL D
ISAKSON, JOHN HARDY
MARTINEZ, MEL
NETHERCUTT, GEORGE R
MIKULSKI, BARBARA
WYDEN, RONALD LEE
BENNETT, ROBERT F
OBAMA, BARACK
THUNE, JOHN R
JOHN, CHRIS
INOUYE, DANIEL K
SCHUMER, CHARLES E
COORS, PETER
BROWNBACK, SAMUEL DALE
CARSON, BRAD R
SALAZAR, KEN
VITTER, DAVID
BOWLES, ERSKINE B
KNOWLES, TONY
FEINGOLD, RUSSELL D
TENENBAUM, INEZ MOORE
MAJETTE, DENISE L
COBURN, THOMAS A
JONES, BILL
FARMER, NANCY
CASTOR, BETTY
MCCAIN, JOHN S
HOEFFEL, JOSEPH M
DEUTSCH, PETER
MONGIARDO, DANIEL
RYAN, JACK
MCCOLLUM, BILL
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State

SD
NC
PA
AR
1A
NV
SC
MO
KY
AK
OH
NH
IN
WA
AL
ND
CT
CA
ID
GA
FL
WA
MD
OR
uT
IL
SD
LA
HI
NY
CcOo
KS
OK
CcOo
LA
NC
AK
Wi
SC
GA
OK
CA
MO
FL
AZ
PA
FL
KY
IL
FL

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Open
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Open
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Open
Open

Contributions from PACs
Challenger/Open and Other Committees

$2,540,190
$2,357,185
$2,284,632
$2,239,179
$1,939,441
$1,877,517
$1,833,885
$1,805,425
$1,697,255
$1,593,275
$1,444,206
$1,440,547
$1,421,164
$1,368,929
$1,353,207
$1,297,017
$1,274,360
$1,179,538
$1,133,328
$1,054,346
$1,006,474
$1,000,417
$994,369
$976,935
$941,901
$930,811
$904,557
$885,925
$836,845
$828,323
$825,483
$797,411
$787,990
$750,025
$732,943
$679,498
$662,198
$546,404
$529,937
$514,047
$472,542
$469,243
$440,384
$434,092
$417,593
$333,316
$303,021
$300,000
$291,472
$233,300



